



Clinton County Engineer's Office

Bid Tabulation

PID 103690 CLI-CR-VAR-GR-FY20

Description This project consists of the removal of obsolete guardrail and installation of new type MGS guardrail at various locations throughout Clinton County, Ohio

Bid Summary

(1) LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$299,220.00	Displayed
(2) PDK CONSTRUCTION INC	\$311,328.10	Displayed

Bid Tabulations

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) PDK CONSTRUCTION INC		
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
Section: 1 - Description								
0010	202E38001	FT	8,309.250	\$1.600	\$13,294.80	\$1.740	\$14,458.10	
GUARDRAIL REMOVED, AS PER PLAN								
0020	202E42001	EACH	57.000	\$245.000	\$13,965.00	\$220.000	\$12,540.00	
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY REMOVED, TYPE A, AS PER PLAN								
0030	606E15100	FT	11,050.000	\$16.400	\$181,220.00	\$17.240	\$190,502.00	

Line Number	Item ID	Unit	Quantity	(1) LAKE ERIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(2) PDK CONSTRUCTION INC	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS WITH LONG POSTS							
0040	606E25550	EACH	48.000	\$1,025.000	\$49,200.00	\$1,000.000	\$48,000.00
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A							
0050	606E26150	EACH	8.000	\$2,280.000	\$18,240.00	\$2,000.000	\$16,000.00
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE E							
0060	606E26550	EACH	7.000	\$925.000	\$6,475.00	\$780.000	\$5,460.00
ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T							
0070	606E35141	EACH	13.000	\$820.000	\$10,660.00	\$900.000	\$11,700.00
BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 4, AS PER PLAN							
0080	690E50100	EACH	3.000	\$80.000	\$240.00	\$100.000	\$300.00
SPECIAL - MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, SINGLE							
0090	614E11000	LS	1.000	\$1,945.000	\$1,945.00	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.00
MAINTAINING TRAFFIC							
0100	624E10000	LS	1.000	\$2,350.000	\$2,350.00	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00
MOBILIZATION							
0110	626E00102	EACH	228.000	\$7.150	\$1,630.20	\$6.000	\$1,368.00
BARRIER REFLECTOR, TYPE 1							
11 items	Section Totals:				\$299,220.00		\$311,328.10
11 items	Totals:				\$299,220.00		\$311,328.10